
December 6th 2020
12-06-2020

Reports Detailed By Time

Shooters Final Ft. McNutt Depot Livery Schitt Creek Saloon Jail Gallows
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Dandy 49 152.55 10 23.50 0 0 0 23.50 1 24.23 0 0 0 24.23 2 19.67 1 0 0 24.67 2 19.76 0 0 0 19.76 2 14.08 0 0 0 14.08 1 21.84 0 0 0 21.84 1 19.47 1 0 0 24.47 1

2 Flint Hills
Dawg 49 165.67 16 23.98 0 0 0 23.98 2 20.57 1 0 0 25.57 3 21.83 0 0 0 21.83 1 17.40 0 0 0 17.40 1 15.90 1 0 0 20.90 4 21.39 2 0 0 31.39 3 24.60 0 0 0 24.60 2

3 No H Sara LW 216.00 29 24.55 2 0 0 34.55 7 22.89 0 0 0 22.89 1 31.52 1 0 0 36.52 5 24.64 0 0 0 24.64 3 18.93 0 0 0 18.93 2 24.42 0 0 0 24.42 2 39.05 3 0 0 54.05 9

4 JW
Hopkins S 235.82 40 32.14 0 0 0 32.14 4 28.26 0 0 0 28.26 4 35.32 2 0 0 45.32 7 28.18 1 0 0 33.18 6 22.28 1 0 0 27.28 9 32.44 0 0 0 32.44 5 37.20 0 0 0 37.20 5

5 Mustang
Gregg GF 241.13 38 34.17 0 0 0 34.17 6 30.65 0 0 0 30.65 5 33.92 3 0 0 48.92 8 29.69 0 0 0 29.69 4 20.67 0 0 0 20.67 3 38.41 1 0 0 43.41 8 33.62 0 0 0 33.62 4

6 Top SS 252.89 43 34.02 0 0 0 34.02 5 38.85 0 0 0 38.85 7 34.77 0 0 0 34.77 4 36.48 0 0 0 36.48 7 27.23 0 0 0 27.23 8 38.08 0 0 0 38.08 6 43.46 0 0 0 43.46 6

7 Tucker
McNeely BPF 304.93 50 36.31 1 0 0 41.31 9 30.28 1 0 0 35.28 6 32.52 0 0 0 32.52 3 41.26 8 0 0 81.26 12 20.21 1 0 0 25.21 6 54.68 1 0 0 59.68 11 29.67 0 0 0 29.67 3

8 Verdigris
Kid S 317.29 60 44.37 0 1 0 54.37 11 38.87 1 0 0 43.87 10 39.35 1 0 0 44.35 6 32.91 0 0 0 32.91 5 26.23 0 0 0 26.23 7 45.96 0 1 0 55.96 10 59.60 0 0 0 59.60 11

9 Parson
Remington BW 321.10 57 28.36 0 0 0 28.36 3 42.45 0 0 0 42.45 9 29.04 9 0 0 74.04 12 28.89 7 0 0 63.89 11 33.20 0 0 0 33.20 11 31.76 0 0 0 31.76 4 32.40 1 1 0 47.40 7

10 K-Lyn
Wolf LBW 329.89 60 33.28 1 0 0 38.28 8 37.70 3 0 0 52.70 11 53.67 2 1 0 73.67 11 39.49 1 0 0 44.49 8 23.52 0 0 0 23.52 5 41.57 0 0 0 41.57 7 50.66 1 0 0 55.66 10

11 Slow Jahn SS 345.29 69 43.86 0 0 0 43.86 10 41.42 0 0 0 41.42 8 56.90 0 0 0 56.90 10 45.81 2 0 0 55.81 10 29.39 0 0 0 29.39 10 53.96 0 0 0 53.96 9 53.95 0 1 0 63.95 12

12 Mushy
McNutt S 356.18 74 46.69 2 0 0 56.69 12 43.03 3 0 0 58.03 12 44.73 1 0 0 49.73 9 44.79 0 0 0 44.79 9 31.72 1 0 0 36.72 12 56.74 1 0 0 61.74 12 48.48 0 0 0 48.48 8



December 6th 2020
12-06-2020

Results Summary By Time

Shooters Final Ft. McNutt Depot Livery Schitt Creek Saloon Jail Gallows
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Dandy 49 152.55 10 23.50 1 24.23 2 24.67 2 19.76 2 14.08 1 21.84 1 24.47 1

2 Flint Hills
Dawg 49 165.67 16 23.98 2 25.57 3 21.83 1 17.40 1 20.90 4 31.39 3 24.60 2

3 No H Sara LW 216.00 29 34.55 7 22.89 1 36.52 5 24.64 3 18.93 2 24.42 2 54.05 9

4 JW
Hopkins S 235.82 40 32.14 4 28.26 4 45.32 7 33.18 6 27.28 9 32.44 5 37.20 5

5 Mustang
Gregg GF 241.13 38 34.17 6 30.65 5 48.92 8 29.69 4 20.67 3 43.41 8 33.62 4

6 Top SS 252.89 43 34.02 5 38.85 7 34.77 4 36.48 7 27.23 8 38.08 6 43.46 6

7 Tucker
McNeely BPF 304.93 50 41.31 9 35.28 6 32.52 3 81.26 12 25.21 6 59.68 11 29.67 3

8 Verdigris
Kid S 317.29 60 54.37 11 43.87 10 44.35 6 32.91 5 26.23 7 55.96 10 59.60 11

9 Parson
Remington BW 321.10 57 28.36 3 42.45 9 74.04 12 63.89 11 33.20 11 31.76 4 47.40 7

10 K-Lyn
Wolf LBW 329.89 60 38.28 8 52.70 11 73.67 11 44.49 8 23.52 5 41.57 7 55.66 10

11 Slow Jahn SS 345.29 69 43.86 10 41.42 8 56.90 10 55.81 10 29.39 10 53.96 9 63.95 12

12 Mushy
McNutt S 356.18 74 56.69 12 58.03 12 49.73 9 44.79 9 36.72 12 61.74 12 48.48 8


